Ideal for high viscosity Lubrication and
hydraulic oils (ISOVG22 ~ ISOVG320)
Filter new fluids during transfer and
replenishment (top-off)
Flush fluids already in service with
high efficiency elements in addition
to existing  filtration (Reliability).
Remove particulate and water

Precision Filtration Products • P.O. Box 218 Pennsburg, PA 18073
Phone: 215-679-6645 Fax: 215-679-6648 E-mail: sales@precisionfiltration.com web site: www.precisionfiltration.com
 FCL FILTER CART PART NUMBER GUIDE
 REPLACEMENT FILTER ELEMENT PART NUMBER GUIDE
-
 table 1                table 2              table 3                table 4       table 5           table 6        table 7        table 8         table 8
FCL Element
Type -  Extra
Option
K
- Power
Option
E*
∆p
Indictr
Extra
Option
C1
Flow
Rate
HP10 - L36*
                   table 2                                                        table 3            table 4
table 6
code differential pressure indicator
X None (ported, plugged)
P Two pressure gages
D 22 psid visual ∆p gage, + electric alarm (120V AC)
E 22 psid visual ∆p gage
F 45 psid visual ∆p gage, + electric alarm (120V AC)
G 45 psid visual ∆p gage
table 1
code flow rate gpm (lpm)
1 5 gpm (18,7 lpm)
2 10 gpm (37,5 lpm)
3 22 gpm (82 lpm)
Media
Selection
 table 3
code filtration rating media type
1M β2.5[c] = 1000 (β1 = 200) G7 Dualglass
3M β5[c] = 1000 (β3 = 200) G7 Dualglass
6M β7[c] = 1000 (β6 = 200) G7 Dualglass
10A β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) Water removal
10M β12[c] = 1000 (β12 = 200) G7 Dualglass
16A β16[c] = 1000 (β17 = 200) Water removal
16M β16[c] = 1000 (β17 = 200) G7 Dualglass
25A β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200)
β22[c] = 1000 (β25 = 200)
Water removal
G7 Dualglass 25M
25W 25u nominal wire mesh
40W 40u nominal wire mesh
74W 74u nominal  wire mesh
149W 149u nominal  wire mesh
table 4
code seal material
B Nitrile (Buna)
V
Specified synthetics
or High Temperature
( >150F). Viton seals,
metal wands, Teflon
lined hoses.
Hose
End
Seals
 table 2
 code Element Configuration
  HP105 coreless series, positive
5 o-ring seals, NO BYPASS, max
  change-out 60 psid (4,2 bar)
  HP106 element with bypass,
6 25 psid (1,8 bar) bypass, orings
  change-out 22 psid (1,5 bar)